Facility PLC
SWD/
Tank Battery
Insight + Action + Control
Polling
Engine or
Broker

All other products and technologies are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
2020-06 • 86002235 • © 2020 Multi-Tech Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiConnect® rCell 100 Series 4G-LTE Models
Model Description Region
MTR-LNA7-B07-HZ LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback US/Canada
and DIN rail mounting plate (AT&T/Verizon)
MTR-LNA7-B10-HZ LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback, Wi-Fi/BT/GPS, US/Canada
and DIN rail mounting plate (AT&T/Verizon)
MTR-LEU7-B07-HZ LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback Europe/GB
and DIN rail mounting plate (Europe)
MTR-LEU7-B10-HZ LTE Cat 4 Router with Fallback, Wi-Fi/BT/GPS, Europe/GB
and DIN rail mounting plate (Europe)
Services & Warranty
MultiTech’s comprehensive Support
Services programs offer a full array